@ (len/) Community (/en/community/) Statistics (/en/statistics/) Documentation (/en/documentation/)

ﬂt (/fen/about/)
len/
' i tOtal enl) [ English

SHA256: 822da752a69f399377614561125f51a9220a7aa0f4e8afcf1b0e5cd341c0b676
File name: putty-0.70-installer.msi
Detection ratio: 3 /57

Analysis date: 2017-07-14 16:49:59 UTC ( 0 minutes ago )

Analysis @ File detall 28 Relationships @ Additional information ¢ Comments i3 Votes

Antivirus Result

Baidu Win32.Trojan.WisdomEyes.16070401.9500.9972
Rising Malware.Heuristic!ET#85% (rdm+:CPVLgpvI4Gl)
TrendMicro-HouseCall Suspicious_ GEN.F47V0708

Ad-Aware (V]

AegisLab (V)

AhnLab-V3 (V)

Alibaba

8

ALYac
Antiy-AVL
Arcabit

Avast

AVG

Avira (no cloud)
AVware
BitDefender
Bkav
CAT-QuickHeal
ClamAV

CMC

O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

Comodo

Q

CrowdStrike Falcon (ML)

9

Cylance
Cyren
DrWeb

Emsisoft

FAQ (/en/faq/)

Join our community Sign in

Update

20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170710
20170714
20170714
20170714

20170714



Antivirus
Endgame
ESET-NOD32
F-Prot
F-Secure
Fortinet
GData

Ikarus
Invincea
Jiangmin
K7AntiVirus
K7GW
Kaspersky
Kingsoft
Malwarebytes
MAX

McAfee
McAfee-GW-Edition
Microsoft
eScan
NANO-Antivirus

nProtect

Palo Alto Networks (Known Signatures)

Panda

Qihoo-360

SentinelOne (Static ML)

Sophos
SUPERANtiSpyware

Symantec

Symantec Mobile Insight

Tencent

TheHacker

TrendMicro

Trustlook

VBA32

VIPRE

ViRobot

Result

2 0 0 0 0 & 0 ¢

O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 @@ 0 @ 0 o

Q

Update

20170713
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170629
20170714
20170714
20170607
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170516
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170713
20170714
20170712
20170714
20170714
20170714
20170714

20170714



Antivirus Result Update

Webroot o 20170714
WhiteArmor » 20170713
Yandex (V) 20170713
Zillya V] 20170714
ZoneAlarm by Check Point (V] 20170714
Zoner (V] 20170714

N Blog (http://blog.virustotal.com) | ¥ Twitter (https:/twitter.com/virustotal) | & contact@virustotal.com (/en/about/contact/) | & Google groups
(https://groups.google.com/forum/#!forum/virustotal) | & ToS (/en/about/terms-of-service/) | @ Privacy policy (/en/about/privacy/)



